KM 25 april 2025

Damklass

Siv Hornstedt

Margareta Nilsson
Gunilla Johnsson
Ann -Sofi Lundberg
Ingrid Nilsson

Anita Larsson
Ann-Christin Ungesson
Gunilla Nihlén

Herrklass

Jonny Johansson

Kjell Nilsson

Lars Svagge Jonsson

Jan Pettersson
Christer Persson
Goran Christensson
Kurt Lindkvist
Goran Ekstrand
Sune Berggren
Tommy Petersson
Roland Nihlén

Mats Nilsson
Bo Ungesson

Kjell Hornstedt
Thomas Persson
Nils-Gunnar Ekdala
Henry Jeppsson
Tomas Karlsson
Kjell Lundberg
Osten Tarland
Ismail Bakirsi
Tommy Rasmussen
Glenn Nilsson

Karl Johan Holmqvist

653
601
600

586
581
557
536
491

838
818
808

771
746
739
732
719
699
694
683

680
667

637
627
621
619
615
613
600
588
577
552
543



